7-13
COMMERCIAL SINKS
Due to continuous product research and development,
the information contained herein is subject to change without notice.
Revision:       21/06/2021
Laboratory Bowl - Drop In

 376
 3
76
 38
 300
 3
0
0
Fixing Clips
50mm acid
resistant waste
Plan View
Front View End View
LB.DI.300.300.200
Model No. L x D x H (mm)
SPPL.LB.DI.250.250.250 250 x 250 x 250
SPPL.LB.DI.300.300.200 300 x 300 x 200
SPPL.LB.DI.300.300.300 300 x 300 x 300
SPPL.LB.DI.350.350.250 350 x 350 x 250
SPPL.LB.DI.400.400.300 400 x 400 x 300
SPPL.LB.DI.600.400.300 600 x 400 x 300
A -
Specifications:
Construction: 1.2mm, 316 acid resistant stainless steel
seamless construction, polished to no.4